11/16/201

gid LastName

402 HARPEN

421 HAITH

Totals:

Drawer

$651.25

$108.09

$759.34

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

JP

Paid Void #Paids/Void
QRace

($657.05) $0.00 22

($24.16) $0.00 11

($681.21) 33

Handle Net Handle
$1,308.30 $1,308.30

$132.25 $132.25
$1,440.55 $1,440.55

$0.00

$0.00

69

30

99



