## Drawer Report JP

11/16/201

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
402 HARPEN	\$651.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$657.05)	\$0.00	22	\$1,308.30	\$1,308.30	\$0.00	69
421 HAITH	\$108.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$24.16)	\$0.00	11	\$132.25	\$132.25	\$0.00	30
Totals:	\$759.34			(\$681.21)		33	\$1,440.55	\$1,440.55		99